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201605110001
59770

05/11/2016
01:43:02

QUICKEN
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140926000
303220

201605040001
49960

05/04/2016
02:37:20

QUICKEN
LOANS INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

7 155 Instr
#:20130715000
286100

Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:155
Sub:PARK
FOREST
FIRST
SECTOR

201605040001
49960

05/04/2016
02:37:20

QUICKEN
LOANS INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130715000
286100

Other:SEE
INST

201605270001
81820

05/27/2016
10:09:50

QUICKEN
LOANS INC

Grantor RELEASES MCCRACKEN
HAROLD D

Instr
#:20160318000
087480


