Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/05; Name= QUICKEN LOANS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605110001 59770	05/11/2016 01:43:02	QUICKEN LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140926000 303220	
201605040001 49960	05/04/2016 02:37:20	QUICKEN LOANS INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			7	155	Instr #:20130715000 286100	Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:155 Sub:PARK FOREST FIRST SECTOR
201605040001 49960	05/04/2016 02:37:20	QUICKEN LOANS INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130715000 286100	Other:SEE INST
201605270001 81820	05/27/2016 10:09:50	QUICKEN LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCRACKEN HAROLD D					Instr #:20160318000 087480	